
Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>

American Gypsum Technical Revision Submission
Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us> Fri, Sep 20, 2024 at 9:03 AM
To: Logan Cabi <Logan.Cabi@americangypsum.com>
Cc: "Yeldell - DNR, Amy" <amy.yeldell@state.co.us>, Brian Ewert <bewert@eaglematerials.com>, Peter Christensen
<Peter.Christensen@respec.com>, Bryan Hathaway <Bryan.Hathaway@respec.com>, "Cocina, Brittany A"
<bcocina@blm.gov>, "Baxter, Valerie A" <vbaxter@blm.gov>, Travis Marshall <travis.marshall@state.co.us>, Tim Strack
<Tim.Strack@americangypsum.com>, "Debashis (Deba) Das" <Debashis.Das@respec.com>

Thanks for the clarification Logan. The decision due date has been extended to 10/25/2024. The Division anticipates
American Gypsum's response by 10/11/2024.

Leigh Simmons
Environmental Protection Specialist

P 720.220.1180
1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203
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